89. Grasburgschiessen 2022

Rangliste 300m Gruppen

Rang Gruppenname
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Ruschegg 1
Lanzenhdusern 1
Guggisberg 1
Rueggisberg 1
Schwarzenburg 1
Schwarzenburg 2
Rischegg 2
Schdnentannen 1
Lanzenhausern 2
Guggisberg 2
Fultigen 1
Riggisberg 2
Riggisberg 1
Riffenmatt 1
Tafers 1
Guggisberg 4
Sangernboden 2
Lanzenhdusern 3
Veteranen 1
Schoénentannen 2
Riffenmatt 2
Schwarzenburg 4
Winnewil-Flamatt 1
Rischegg 3
Guggisberg 5
Schénentannen 3
Schwarzenburg 5
Kerzers 1
Guggisberg 3
Ruschegg 4
Sangernboden 1
Schwarzenburg 3

Resultat Gesperrt

Eahndli
522 2019
514 2016
511
508
500 2015
493 2015
489 2019
488 2017
483 2016
480
479
478
476
472
463
463
459
450 2016
446
444 2017
444
443 2015
441
440 2019
433
414 2017
412 2015
410
396
394 2019
386
354 2015
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SCHIESSSPORTVERBAND
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Gesperrt Auszeichnungen

Wimpel
2016

2019
2015
2015
2016
2017

2019

2019

2017
2015
2016
2019
2017
2015

2019
2016

2015

Fahndli

Zinnteller

Wimpel
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89. Grasburgschiessen 2022

Einzelrangliste Ordonnanz 300m

ORI s

SCHIESSSPORTVERBAND

SCHWARZENBURGERLAND
Name Sektion Waffe JG Total Einzel Serie Kniend Stell. Abz.  Ausz.

1 Trachsel Klaus Rleggisberg :Kar/Stg 1958 70 22 24 24 liegend O Stgw 57
2  Trachsel Werner Guggisberg MS :Kar/Stg 1954 69 23 22 24 liegend O

3 Andrey Heribert Winnewil-Flamatt SV :Kar/Stg 1956 69 22 24 23 liegend O

4 Pauli Walter Ruschegg Sch :Kar/Stg 1957 68 23 21 24 liegend O

5  Zwahlen Hans Guggisberg MS :Kar/Stg 1944 68 23 22 23 liegend 0

6  Weber Peter Schénentannen SG  :Kar/Stg 1960 65 21 22 22 liegend O

7  Staudenmann Hansruedi Lanzenhdusern SG  :Kar/Stg 1947 65 21 22 22 liegend O

8  Ddrig Rudolf Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1958 65 22 21 22 liegend O

9  Blanchard Alice Tafers FSG :Kar/Stg 1998 64 22 21 21 kniend 0 Stgw 57
10  Pulfer Philip Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1994 64 23 21 20  kniend 0

11 Pfeuti Andreas Riffenmatt FS :Kar/Stg 1984 64 23 22 19  kniend 0

12 Mast Hanspeter Lanzenhdusern SG  :Kar/Stg 1956 64 19 22 23 liegend O

13  Sahli Bernhard Rieggisberg :Kar/Stg 1956 64 21 20 23 liegend O

14 Kampfer Rudolf Guggisberg MS :Kar/Stg 1955 64 18 24 22 liegend O

15  Schneiter Christian Riffenmatt FS :Kar/Stg 1962 64 20 22 22 liegend O

16 Mischler Hansrudolf Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1951 64 20 22 22 liegend O

17  Hostettler René Wiinnewil-Flamatt SV :Kar/Stg 1960 64 23 20 21 liegend O

18 Schmutz Beat Rischegg Sch :Kar/Stg 1958 63 20 20 23 liegend O

19  Baumberger Jéggu Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1956 63 19 22 22 liegend O

20 Zbinden Hans Riffenmatt FS :Kar/Stg 1960 63 21 20 22 liegend O

21 Pulfer Beat Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1966 63 23 22 21 liegend 3

22  Michel Hans Riffenmatt FS :Kar/Stg 1952 63 20 22 21 liegend O

23  Pulfer Ernst Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1957 63 23 21 19 liegend O

24  Bieri Markus Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1994 62 21 23 18  kniend 0

25 Burgi Marco Tafers FSG :Kar/Stg 1991 62 22 22 18  kniend 0

26  Stoll Simon Schénentannen SG  :Kar/Stg 1988 62 23 22 17 kniend 0

27  Hurst Walter Lanzenhdusern SG  :Kar/Stg 1945 62 21 17 24 liegend O

28  Sieber Ueli Schénentannen SG  :Kar/Stg 1971 62 19 23 23 liegend 3

29  Bracher Margrit Rischegg Sch :Kar/Stg 1963 62 20 22 23 liegend 3

30 Zircher Fritz Rieggisberg :Kar/Stg 1947 62 19 20 23 liegend O

31 Ruegsegger Werner Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1946 62 20 21 21 liegend O

32  Neuhaus Josef Winnewil-Flamatt SV :Kar/Stg 1948 62 19 23 20 liegend O

33  Hostettler Hans Veteranen Sch.burg :Kar/Stg 1947 62 21 21 20 liegend O

34  Wyssen Heinrich Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1944 62 22 20 20 liegend O

35 Kislig Roland Riggisberg SG :Kar/Stg 1989 61 19 22 20 kniend 0

36 Zwahlen Niklaus Guggisberg MS :Kar/Stg 1980 61 19 22 20  kniend 0

37  Koller Daniel Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1965 61 21 22 18  kniend 0

38  Hirschi Hanspeter Rischegg Sch :Kar/Stg 1967 61 21 23 17 kniend 0

39 Staudenmann Hans Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1958 61 18 21 22 liegend O

40  Nydegger Adrian Schwarzenburg Sch  :Kar/Stg 1974 61 20 23 21 liegend 3

41  Beyeler Alfred Guggisberg MS :Kar/Stg 1949 61 20 21 20 liegend O
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Name

Klopp Mark
Harnisch Arthur
Kampfer Urs
Riesen Marcel
Krebs Reto
Zbinden Karl
Beyeler Christof
Sieber Fritz

Muhr Beat
Rothen Peter
Habegger Gottfried
Keller Hanspeter
Hess Hanspeter
Jenni Peter
Affolter Andras
Weber Nadja
Reber Marcel
Vogel Thomas
Kilcher Barbara
Gerber Stefan
Trachsel Konrad
Zbinden Christian
Nydegger Jirg
Trachsel Christoph
Luthi Hans
Spycher Peter
Trachsel Fritz
Pfeuti Heinz
Zbinden Hans
Stoll Christian
Briinisholz Jirg
Hostettler Rolf
Staudenmann Heinz
Zingg Ernst

Burri Miriam
Riesen Claudia
Reichenbach Simon
Stoll Reto
Blachard Matthias
Hadorn Toni
Bartlome Peter
Blaser Rudolf
Staub Daniela
Kampfer Simon
Weber Michael
Kaeser Bruno
Ulrich Andreas

Stalder Daniel

Sonntag, 20. Marz 2022

Sektion

Kerzers Schiitzen
Schwarzenburg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Schwarzenburg Sch
Lanzenhausern SG
Schdénentannen SG
Guggisberg MS
Schdénentannen SG
Rueggisberg
Guggisberg MS
Wiinnewil-Flamatt SV
Schwarzenburg Sch
Lanzenhausern SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Lanzenh&usern SG
Guggisberg MS
Rischegg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Rischegg Sch
Riggisberg SG
Rueggisberg
Schénentannen SG
Sangernboden SG
Rueggisberg
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Rieggisberg
Veteranen Sch.burg
Sangernboden SG
Schdénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schoénentannen SG
Guggisberg MS
Lanzenhausern SG
Sangernboden SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Riggisberg SG
Ruschegg Sch
Tafers FSG
Sangernboden SG
Rischegg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Riggisberg SG
Guggisberg MS
Schoénentannen SG
Tafers FSG
Guggisberg MS
Schwarzenburg Sch

Waffe JG Total Einzel

:Kar/Stg 1961
:Kar/Stg 1962
:Kar/Stg 1957
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 1983
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1982
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1962
:Kar/Stg 1947
:Kar/Stg 1946
:Kar/Stg 1950
:Kar/Stg 1958
:Kar/Stg 1955
:Kar/Stg 1992

:Kar/Stg 1985
:Kar/Stg 1985
:Kar/Stg 1974
:Kar/Stg 1991
:Kar/Stg 1970
:Kar/Stg 1982
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1992
:Kar/Stg 1988
:Kar/Stg 1952
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1955
:Kar/Stg 1953
:Kar/Stg 1945
:Kar/Stg 1953
:Kar/Stg 1946
:Kar/Stg 1954
:Kar/Stg 1969
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1989
:Kar/Stg 1978
:Kar/Stg 1990
:Kar/Stg 1982
:Kar/Stg 1995
:Kar/Stg 1959
:Kar/Stg 1945

B:57/02 1969

:Kar/Stg 1991
:Kar/Stg 1996
:Kar/Stg 1988
:Kar/Stg 1963
:Kar/Stg 1965
:Kar/Stg 1968

61
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61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

22
20
20
21
19
22
23
18
17
17
20
19
22
19
21
22
20
21
23
23
21
22
23
18
16
21
20
18
18
20
21
20
20
19
20
21
20
21
23
17
19
19
21
22
19
20
19
17

Serie Kniend Stell.

19
22
22
20
24
21
23
23
21
23
20
22
19
23
21
20
23
22
21
21
24
23
22
20
21
20
18
21
21
19
19
22
19
22
21
21
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
24
24
17
22

20
19
19
19
17
17
14
22
22
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
17
19
17
17
16
14
14
12
19
18
17
15
15
14
13
24
21

Abz. Ausz.

liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
liegend
liegend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

liegend

W W O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O W O W o O O O O O OO O OO O O oo o W o o o o o o o

liegend
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Name

Poffet Hans

Pfeuti Christian
Krummenacker René
Zimmermann Fritz
Dubi Hermann
Hess Rosmarie
Burri Peter

Pitsch Romy
Frutiger Sascha
Blachard Guido
Lanz Daniel
Zircher Stephan
Bucher Thomas
Mitterer Alfred
Bracher Hansueli
Pfeuti Peter

Burri Hansjorg
Zbinden Werner
Schmutz Lukas
Hostettler Marcel
Buhlmann Adrian
Omlin Sandra
Schwab Benjamin
Késer Stefan

Staub Heinz

Zahnd Willi

Gilgen Otto

Bauen Daniel
Aebischer Hanspeter
Rindlisbacher Patrick
Beyeler Hans
Beyeler Hans
Hostettler Bruno
Pfeuti Christian
Spycher Bruno
Schumacher Martin
Hausler Jirg

Béhler Fabian
Benninger Benjamin
Beyeler Alfred
Aebischer Hugo
Spycher Christof
Hostettler Dominic
Rindlisbacher Simon
Heuzeveldt Cédric
Hirter Bruno

Sieber Michael
Zbinden Fritz

Sonntag, 20. Marz 2022

Sektion
Winnewil-Flamatt SV
Riffenmatt FS
Kerzers Schiitzen
Lanzenhausern SG
Veteranen Sch.burg
Lanzenhdusern SG
Lanzenhdusern SG
Rischegg Sch
Kerzers Schiitzen
Tafers FSG
Sangernboden SG
Sangernboden SG
Guggisberg MS
Veteranen Sch.burg
Rischegg Sch
Riffenmatt FS
Sangernboden SG
Guggisberg MS
Rischegg Sch
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Kerzers Schitzen
Riggisberg SG
Lanzenh&usern SG
Rischegg Sch
Veteranen Sch.burg
Lanzenhausern SG
Guggisberg MS
Riffenmatt FS
Schénentannen SG
Guggisberg MS
Riffenmatt FS
Riffenmatt FS
Schénentannen SG
Riffenmatt FS
Schwarzenburg Sch
Riggisberg SG
Kerzers Schiitzen
Schwarzenburg Sch
Winnewil-Flamatt SV
Schénentannen SG
Lanzenhdusern SG
Riffenmatt FS
Kerzers Schiitzen
Schénentannen SG
Schénentannen SG
Riffenmatt FS

Waffe JG Total Einzel
:Kar/Stg 1945
:Kar/Stg 1950
:Kar/Stg 1961
:Kar/Stg 1948

B:57/02 1940

:Kar/Stg 1954
:Kar/Stg 1947
:Kar/Stg 1962
:Kar/Stg 1994
:Kar/Stg 1968
:Kar/Stg 1984
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1959
:Kar/Stg 1959
:Kar/Stg 1949
:Kar/Stg 1959
:Kar/Stg 1964
:Kar/Stg 1998
:Kar/Stg 1977
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 2000
:Kar/Stg 1965
:Kar/Stg 1990
:Kar/Stg 1949
:Kar/Stg 1951
:Kar/Stg 1940
:Kar/Stg 1982
:Kar/Stg 1972
:Kar/Stg 1986
:Kar/Stg 1963
:Kar/Stg 1956
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 1982
:Kar/Stg 1981
:Kar/Stg 1977
:Kar/Stg 1984
:Kar/Stg 1990
:Kar/Stg 1998
:Kar/Stg 1962
:Kar/Stg 1938
:Kar/Stg 1981
:Kar/Stg 1996
:Kar/Stg 1993
:Kar/Stg 1996
:Kar/Stg 1978
:Kar/Stg 1995
:Kar/Stg 1966

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

16
19
21
18
18
19
18
21
18
19
22
21
23
19
17
18
20
19
19
21
21
22
22
22
15
18
19
16
19
16
18
18
20
17
18
19
21
19
20
20
19
18
21
18
19
22
21
21

Serie Kniend Stell.

20
18
16
20
20
19
21
18
23
23
21
24
23
17
20
19
18
21
22
21
21
20
21
22
20
21
20
20
22
19
19
18
16
20
21
21
20
23
22
16
19
21
18
22
21
18
20
20

21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
15
14
13
11
10
20
19
19
18
15
14
13
13
13
12
11
20
16
16
18
13
22
20
18
17
16
14
13
12
11
11
17
15
13
13
12
12
12
11
11

liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend
liegend

Abz. Ausz.

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend

kniend

kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
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kniend
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Name

Mischler Toni
Zahnd Michael
Hostettler Beat
Clement Dominik
Messerli Hans
Pulfer Heinz
Hostettler Ernst
Wenger Hansueli
Hostettler Heinz
Keller Hanspeter
Hanni Simon
Messerli Rolf
Hauser Roland
Schmutz Ernst
Raclé Rolf
Diarrenmatt Andreas
Harst Roland
Zbinden Stefan
Zimmermann Bernhard
Burri Hanspeter
Merki Eugen
Schaller Beat
Zwahlen Walter
Zwahlen Fritz
Méder Markus
Wenger Kevin
Sieber Sabrina
Spycher Chantal
Roggli Johannes
Nydegger Erich
Schumacher Karin
Blachard Benjamin
Muster Mathias
Spycher Peter
Jungo Guido
Zahnd Ramon
Leuenberger Heinz
Aebischer Eduard
Stucki Hansrudolf
Zbinden Chritian
Stoll Sandro
Aebischer Urs
Gebhrig Fritz
Zbinden Bruno
Rutz Hans
Gurtner Reto
Hurst Roland

Arn Simon

Sonntag, 20. Marz 2022

Sektion
Guggisberg MS
Schénentannen SG
Riffenmatt FS
Winnewil-Flamatt SV
Rischegg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Lanzenh3usern SG
Rieggisberg
Guggisberg MS
Riggisberg SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Sangernboden SG
Guggisberg MS
Guggisberg MS
Schwarzenburg Sch
Rischegg Sch
Rischegg Sch
Tafers FSG
Sangernboden SG
Rischegg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Riffenmatt FS
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schwarzenburg Sch
Sangernboden SG
Guggisberg MS
Tafers FSG
Riggisberg SG
Schénentannen SG
Rischegg Sch
Schénentannen SG
Veteranen Sch.burg
Schwarzenburg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Riffenmatt FS
Rischegg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Rischegg Sch
Sangernboden SG
Veteranen Sch.burg
Schwarzenburg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Schwarzenburg Sch

Waffe JG Total Einzel

:Kar/Stg 1981
:Kar/Stg 1980
:Kar/Stg 1974
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1953
:Kar/Stg 1953
:Kar/Stg 1948
:Kar/Stg 1983
:Kar/Stg 1985
:Kar/Stg 1974
:Kar/Stg 1983
:Kar/Stg 1965
:Kar/Stg 1971
:Kar/Stg 1967
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1975
:Kar/Stg 1974
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1963
:Kar/Stg 1958
:Kar/Stg 1951
:Kar/Stg 1945
:Kar/Stg 1978
:Kar/Stg 1990
:Kar/Stg 1992
:Kar/Stg 1997
:Kar/Stg 2000

B:57/02 1956

:Kar/Stg 1990
:Kar/Stg 1984
:Kar/Stg 1997
:Kar/Stg 1979
:Kar/Stg 1978
:Kar/Stg 1970
:Kar/Stg 1984
:Kar/Stg 1940
:Kar/Stg 1953
:Kar/Stg 1956
:Kar/Stg 1977
:Kar/Stg 1987
:Kar/Stg 1964
:Kar/Stg 1957
:Kar/Stg 1959
:Kar/Stg 1940
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1971
:Kar/Stg 1999

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46

19
20
22
20
14
19
17
17
20
19
20
20
21
14
16
18
18
16
18
16
15
20
17
15
15
17
17
21
17
15
21
20
20
19
22
21
17
15
16
17
19
20
14
16
18
12
16
17

Serie Kniend Stell.

23
22
20
23
21
16
20
19
18
20
19
21
22
17
19
17
20
23
23
19
17
12
18
18
20
18
21
23
18
20
14
17
18
20
20
22
13
16
17
14
16
17
14
16
14
20
21
20

10
10
10
9

17
17
15
15
13
12
12
10
8

19
15
15
12
11
9

18
18
18
15
16
14
14
11
5

14
13
13
11
10
9

6

5

18
17
15
16
12
10
19
15
15
14
9

9

liegend
liegend

liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend

liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

Abz. Ausz.
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend

kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend
kniend

kniend
kniend

kniend

kniend
kniend
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kniend
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Sonntag, 20. Marz 2022

Name

Ulrich Urs
Dirrenmatt Heinz
Pulfer Fritz
Nydegger Priska
Grlnig Adrian

Dubi Fabian

Burri Robert
Méller Christine
Zwahlen Olivier
Hangéartner Roman
Kammermann Toni
Hertig Walter
Hostettler Thomas
Ulrich Ernst
Zbinden Salomé
Kasteler Martin
Beyeler Martin
Hostettler Marco
Kohli Werner
Zwahlen Christian
Flihmann Christoph
Kiinzle Jonas
Zbinden Hans
Kilcher Hansjlirg
Aebischer Rudolf
Bihimann Daniel
Garo Heidi
Zwahlen Patrick

Zwahlen Christian

Sektion
Guggisberg MS
Sangernboden SG
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Riggisberg SG
Tafers FSG
Sangernboden SG
Riggisberg SG
Sangernboden SG
Kerzers Schitzen
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Schoénentannen SG
Guggisberg MS
Schénentannen SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Rischegg Sch
Riffenmatt FS
Veteranen Sch.burg
Sangernboden SG
Schwarzenburg Sch
Sangernboden SG
Guggisberg MS
Rischegg Sch
Guggisberg MS
Schwarzenburg Sch
Rischegg Sch
Kerzers Schitzen

Schwarzenburg Sch

Waffe JG Total Einzel

:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1966
:Kar/Stg 1951
:Kar/Stg 2004
:Kar/Stg 1993
:Kar/Stg 1996
:Kar/Stg 1984
:Kar/Stg 1970
:Kar/Stg 1988
:Kar/Stg 1991
:Kar/Stg 1979
:Kar/Stg 1969
:Kar/Stg 1998
:Kar/Stg 1941
:Kar/Stg 2007
:Kar/Stg 1950
:Kar/Stg 1956
:Kar/Stg 1994

B:57/02 1944
B:57/02 1963

:Kar/Stg 1999

B:57/02 1985

:Kar/Stg 1943
:Kar/Stg 1955
:Kar/Stg 1955
:Kar/Stg 1973
:Kar/Stg 1951
:Kar/Stg 1983
:Kar/Stg 1941

45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
38
37
37
37
36
34
33
32
31
30
30
29
27
24
9
1

14
18
15
9
17
22
21
19
15
18
13
14
14
15
17
10
14
18
10
16
13
13
11
10
11
12
8
8
1

Serie Kniend Stell.

17
16
15
19
17
17
20
23
20
19
17
20
19
9
20
16
12
16
10
15
8
17
2
7
12
10
9
1
0

14
11
15
16
10

liegend

liegend

liegend
liegend

liegend

liegend
liegend
liegend

liegend

liegend

Abz. Ausz.
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89. Grasburgschiessen 2022
Einzelrangliste Sport 300m

ORI

SCHIESSSPORTVERBAND

SCHWARZENBURGERLAND
Name Sektion Waffe JG Total Einzel Serie Kniend Stell. Abz. Ausz.
1 Nauer Max Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1961 70 23 24 23 liegend 0  Karabiner
2 Nauer Marco Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1981 69 24 24 21 kniend 0
3  Haussener René Lanzenhdusern SG  A:Sport 1976 68 24 23 21 kniend 0
4 Marti Hansrudolf Fultigen MS A:Sport 1962 68 23 22 23 liegend O
5  Zwahlen Marcel Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1976 67 24 24 19  kniend 0
6  Tanner Mathyas Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1987 66 22 23 21 kniend 0
7 Gasser Daniel Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1972 66 22 24 20  kniend 0
8  Nydegger Peter Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1976 66 23 23 20  kniend 0
9  Mezenen Christof Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1966 65 22 23 20  kniend 0
10  Zbinden Martin Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1975 65 23 22 20  kniend 0
11 Zahnd Ernst Ruschegg Sch A:Sport 1951 65 21 22 22 liegend O
12  Staudenmann Kurt Lanzenhdausern SG  A:Sport 1974 64 21 23 20  kniend 0
13 Vaucher Olivier Ruschegg Sch A:Sport 1977 64 22 22 20  kniend 0
14  Wasem Daniel Lanzenhdusern SG A:Sport 1989 64 24 20 20 kniend 0
15  Brénnimann Heinz Fultigen MS A:Sport 1966 63 20 23 20  kniend 0
16  Hirter Marco Schwarzenburg Sch  A:Sport 1976 63 21 23 19  kniend 0
17 Zbinden Stefan Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1991 62 22 20 20  kniend 0
18 von Siebenthal Beat Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1962 62 20 22 20 liegend O
19 Wasem Andreas Lanzenhdusern SG A:Sport 1959 62 22 21 19 liegend O
20 Staudenmann Peter Lanzenhdusern SG ~ A:Sport 1968 61 19 21 21 kniend 0
21 Burri Daniel Lanzenhdusern SG  A:Sport 1978 61 22 21 18  kniend 0
22 Christen Beat Fultigen MS A:Sport 1962 61 22 18 21 liegend O
23  Zbinden Walter Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1962 61 21 20 20 liegend O
24  Stockli Nico Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1994 60 20 23 17 kniend 0
25 Baumann Heinz Fultigen MS A:Sport 1949 60 19 19 22 liegend O
26  Zbinden Joel Ruschegg Sch A:Sport 1988 59 21 21 17 kniend 0
27  Batscher Franz Fultigen MS A:Sport 1946 59 21 18 20 liegend O
28  Kurzo Fredu Rischegg Sch A:Sport 1985 58 20 17 21 kniend 0
29  Leuenberger Beat Schwarzenburg Sch  A:Sport 1973 58 19 20 19  kniend 0
30 Zbinden Thomas Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1991 58 21 20 17 kniend 0
31  Morgenegg Daniel Fultigen MS A:Sport 1983 57 24 19 14 kniend 0
32  Herren Walter Fultigen MS A:Sport 1949 57 18 20 19 liegend O
33  Morgenegg Stefan Fultigen MS A:Sport 1991 54 19 18 17 kniend 0
34  Riesen Ramon Lanzenhdusern SG =~ A:Sport 1995 54 19 21 14 kniend 0
35  Wirthrich Michael Lanzenhdusern SG A:Sport 1989 54 21 19 14 kniend O
36 Kampfer Cornelia Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1993 53 20 17 16  kniend 0
37  Staub Kurt Lanzenhdusern SG =~ A:Sport 1977 53 19 19 15  kniend 0
38 Tanner Janik Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1993 53 19 20 14 kniend 0
39 Binggeli Bruno Lanzenhausern SG ~ A:Sport 1986 53 21 20 12 kniend 0
40  Burri Markus Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1986 52 18 19 15 kniend 0
41  Staudenmann Angela  Guggisberg MS A:Sport 1979 49 19 16 14 kniend 0
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